Selection Guide
Super Mirror
Femtosecond Laser
Accuracy Guarantee
High Power
Ultra Broadband
Dielectric Coating
Aluminum Coating

Reflectance >99% Average 50±5%
■Holder
■Mirror
Mirror Unit
Part Number Wavelength Range
[nm]
Dimension of front plate
[mm]
Coating clear aperture
[mm]
Surface flatness
after coating
[mm]
Laser Damage Threshold*
[J/cm2]
GMMUHP-24.4-355 355 24.4×24.4×7 23×23 φ20 8
GMMUHP-24.4-532 532 24.4×24.4×7 23×23 φ20 26.5
GMMUHP-24.4-1064 1064 24.4×24.4×7 23×23 φ20 28
GMMUHP-49-355 355 49×49×8.5 48×48 φ30 8
GMMUHP-49-532 532 49×49×8.5 48×48 φ30 26.5
GMMUHP-49-1064 1064 49×49×8.5 48×48 φ30 28
Beamsplitter Unit
Part Number Wavelength Range
[nm]
Dimension of front plate